

KMCT AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE

Approved by NCISM and Affiliated to Ketala University of Health Sciences

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the information in the attached documents is verified by me and is true to the best of my knowledge





Manassery PO, Mukkam, 673602,Kozhikode,Kerala 0495-229 4664 🖾 ayurveda@kmct edu in @





AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE

 MC^{-}

Approved by NCISM and Athlated to Kerala University of Health Sciences

6.1.1

The Institution has clearly stated Vision and Mission which are reflected in its academic and administrative governance



robber

PRINCIPAL KMCT AND OVEDA MEDICAL CUM

Manassery PO, Mukkam, 673602.Kozhikode.Kerala © 0495-229 4664 🖾 ayurveda@kmcl.edu.in







Approved by NCISM and Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences

ABSTRACT OF MEETING OF KUNHITHARUVAI MEMORIAL CHARITABLE TRUST (K.M.C.T) FOR VISION AND MISION OF KMCT AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE

DATE - 4/9/2018	VENUE- KMCT CO-OPERATIVE
	OFFICE

Details of members present

Dr. K Moidu	Chairman
Dr. Navas KM	CEO and executive trustee
Mrs. Amina Moidu	Trustee
Dr. Mehaboob KM	Trustee
Dr. Ashik KM	Trustee

Item no:1	Decisions taken	
1.	Discussed the matter in detail and resolved unanimously to approve the revised vision and mission of KMCT Ayurveda medical college.	



propror

PRINCIPAL K.M.C.T. AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE

Manassery PO, Mukkam. 673602,Kozhikode,Kerala • 0495-229 4664 🛛 ayurveda@kmct.edu in

